New Event

GEO - UP Karting

Box 0,080 Km

Il
_H

Grupo 2 04-07-2017 12:21. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
1 3:04.226 +40.220 12:45:22.386
(61) Bia Ramos 2 2:52.456 +28.450 12:48:14.842
1 2:49.940  +1:30.273 12:44:51.624 3 2:27.781 +3.775 12:50:42.623
2 1:56.657 +36.990 12:46:48.281 4 2:24.006 - 12:53:06.629
3 1:48.228 +28.561 12:48:36.509 5 2:32.187 +8.181 12:55:38.816
4 1:42.051 +22.384 12:50:18.560
5 1:40.717 +21.050 12:51:59.277 (75) Inés Silva
6 1:31.945 +12.278 12:53:31.222 1 4:27.826 +1:51.067 12:47:00.821
7 1:31.221 +11.554 12:55:02.443 2 3:19.661 +42.902 12:50:20.482
8 1:19.667 - 12:56:22.110 3 3:25.365 +48.606 12:53:45.847
4 2:36.759 - 12:56:22.606
(50) Joana + Rui
1 2:52.747 +1:27.341 12:44:48.951 (72) Filipa Martins
2 1:57.898 +32.492 12:46:46.849 1 3:55.867 +1:04.322 12:46:22.838
3 1:46.670 +21.264 12:48:33.519 2 2:51.545 | - 12:49:14.383
4 1:40.696 +15.290 12:50:14.215 3 2:54.906 +3.361 12:52:09.289
5 1:38.440 +13.034 12:51:52.655 4 3:08.916 +17.371 12:55:18.205
6 1:45.597 +20.191 12:53:38.252
7 1:25.753 +0.347 12:55:04.005
8 1:25.406 - 12:56:29.411
(51) Inés + Gongalo
1 2:53.739 +1:27.073 12:44:48.611
2 1:58.408 +31.742 12:46:47.019
3 1:42.058 +15.392 12:48:29.077
4 1:45.977 +19.311 12:50:15.054
5 1:36.206 +9.540 12:51:51.260
6 1:33.295 +6.629 12:53:24.555
7 1:26.666 | - 12:54:51.221
8 1:29.824 +3.158 12:56:21.045
(66) Laura Peres
1 2:45.896  +1:15.522 12:44:52.427
2 1:59.405 +29.031 12:46:51.832
3 1:57.305 +26.931 12:48:49.137
4 1:49.206 +18.832 12:50:38.343
5 1:35.982 +5.608 12:52:14.325
6 1:30.374 - 12:53:44.699
7 2:38.383  +1:08.009 12:56:23.082
(67) Yara Franco
1 3:21.436  +1:49.105 12:45:27.665
2 2:23.198 +50.867 12:47:50.863
3 2:04.318 +31.987 12:49:55.181
4 1:54.870 +22.539 12:51:50.051
5 1:46.373 +14.042 12:53:36.424
6 1:32.709 +0.378 12:55:09.133
7 1:32.331 - 12:56:41.464
(69) Joana Soares
1 3:24.338 +1:27.497 12:45:45.850
2 2:23.703 +26.862 12:48:09.553
3 2:17.123 +20.282 12:50:26.676
4 1:59.606 +2.765 12:52:26.282
5 2:13.493 +16.652 12:54:39.775
6 1:56.841 - 12:56:36.616
(62) Bia Sousa
1 3:12.026  +1:13.826 12:45:11.033
2 2:23.671 +25.471 12:47:34.704
3 2:04.685 +6.485 12:49:39.389
4 2:10.632 +12.432 12:51:50.021
5 1:58.200 | - 12:53:48.221
6 2:27.472 +29.272 12:56:15.693

(70) Mariana Sakete
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